DATA SHEET
Brushing Oxidizer + pH Analyzer with Flow Control for Industrial Water
Product Description
The OXIPANEL-PLUS IK-765-BP series are pre-mounted inline multi-parameter analyzers with integrated
ultrasonic flow control specifically designed as a ‘Turn-Key’ monitoring solution for challenging water
applications including cooling water, food and industrial process water, raw water and treated wastewater
effluent applications.  The OxiPanel-PLUS series offer highly accurate, repeatable, and real-time measure-

ST-765SS Sensor Dimensions (mm)
FS-100 Flow Meter Dimensions (mm)
Order Information Part Number
IK-765SS-FCL-BP (Auto-Brushing Free Chlorine Panel)
IK-765SS-CLO-BP (Auto-Brushing Chlorine Dioxide Panel)
IK-765SS-Br-BP (Auto-Brushing Bromine Panel)
IK-765SS-TCL-BP (Auto-Brushing Total Chlorine Panel)
41771
44376
48076
47004